
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Draft Dates 2022 - Parents 

Term One Monday 31 January to Friday 8 April 

Monday 31 January Year 12 Students Commence 

Thursday 1 February Years 1 to 11 Students Commence 

 ELC Orientation 

Thursday 3 February Prep Students Commence 

Monday 14 March Labour Day Public Holiday 

Friday 8 April Term 1 Concludes 

Friday 15 April Western Good Friday 

Sunday 17 April Western Easter Sunday 

Monday 18 April Western Easter Monday 

Friday 22 April Greek Orthodox Good Friday 

Sunday 24 April Greek Orthodox Easter Sunday 

Monday 25 April Greek Orthodox Easter Monday 

Monday 25 April ANZAC Day 

 

Term Two Wednesday 27 April to Wednesday 22 June 

Wednesday 27 April Students Commence 

Friday 10 June Student Free Day (Report Writing Day) 

Monday 13 June Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday 

Wednesday 22 June Term 2 Concludes 

 

Term Three Tuesday 12 July to Friday 16 September 

Tuesday 12 July Students Commence 

Friday 16 September Term 3 Concludes 

 

Term Four Tuesday 4 October to Wednesday 7 December 

Tuesday 4 October Students Commence 

Friday 28 October  OXI Day 

tbc GLENDI 

Monday 31 October EXEAT Day – School Closed 

Tuesday 1 November Melbourne Cup Day Public Holiday 



 

 

Friday 11 November Remembrance Day 

Friday 18 November Student Free Day (Report Writing Day) 

Tuesday 29 November Final Day Senior School 

Wednesday 30 November  Final Day Middle School 

Wednesday 7 December Final Day Junior School 

 


